REYNOLDS ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Since 1981

P.0. Box 370 * Euless, TX 76039
Metro (817) 267-3131 * Fax (817) 267-7022

2022 Sanger Asphalt Rehab - Various Streets
Sanger, Texas

City of Sanger

Estimated

Item i Description Quantity

3rd Street Bolivar St - Locust St

1 2" Ty "D" HMAC 175.0

10 Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles 175.0

17 8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing 1,485.0

26 Backfill Shoulders 1,160.0

4th Street Elm Street - | ocust Street

1A 2" Ty "D" HMAC

10A Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles
17A 8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing
26A Backfill Shoulders

270.0
270.0
2,300.0
1,800.0

6th Street £|m Street - Willow Street

1B 2" Ty "D" HMAC

10B Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles
17B 8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing
26B Backfill Shoulders

7th Street Bolivar Street - Willow Street

375.0
375.0
3,220.0
2,520.0

1C 2" Ty "D" HMAC

10C Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles
17C 8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing
26C Backfill Shoulders

270.0
270.0
2,315.0
1,810.0

Cherry Street 7th Street - 5th Street

1D 2" Ty "D" HMAC

10D Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles
17D 8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing

26D Backfill Shoulders

150.0
150.0
1,280.0
1,000.0

Locust Street 7th Street - 5th Street

1E 2" Ty "D" HMAC

10E Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles
17E 8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing
26E Backfill Shoulders

150.0
150.0
1,280.0
1,000.0

Quoted: 6/8/22 4:50 PM

Unit
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Unit
Bid

$95.20
$16.20
$9.80
$1.70

$95.20
$16.20
$9.80
$1.70

$95.20
$16.20
$9.80
$1.70

$95.20
$16.20
$9.80
$1.70

$95.20
$16.20
$9.80
$1.70

$95.20
$16.20
$9.80
$1.70

Bid
Extension

$16,660.00
$2,835.00
$14,553.00

$1,972.00

$36,020.00

$25,704.00
$4,374.00
$22,540.00
$3,060.00

$55,678.00

$35,700.00
$6,075.00
$31,556.00
$4,284.00

$77,615.00

$25,704.00
$4,374.00
$22,687.00
$3,077.00

$55,842.00

$14,280.00
$2,430.00
$12,544.00

$1,700.00

$30,954.00

$14,280.00
$2,430.00
$12,544.00

$1,700.00

$30,954.00

$287,063.00


mrosales
Typewriter
Bolivar St - Locust St

mrosales
Typewriter
Elm Street - Locust Street

mrosales
Typewriter
Elm Street - Willow Street

mrosales
Typewriter
Bolivar Street - Willow Street

mrosales
Typewriter
7th Street - 5th Street

mrosales
Typewriter
7th Street - 5th Street


City of Sanger TOTAL
Various Streets UNIT PRICE TOTAL COMPLETED
BID QUANTITY TO DATE
1 HMAC Type D Delivered more than 1500 tons TONS |§ 91.60 $ -
2 HMAC Type D Delivered 500 to 1499 tons TONS | § 95.20 1,390.00 | $§ 132,328.00
3 HMAC Type D Delivered less than 499 tons TONS |§ 112.00 $ -
4 HMAC Type C Delivered more than 1500 tons TONS |$§ 89.00 $ -
5 HMAC Type C Delivered 500 to 1499 tons TONS [$ 94.50 $ -
6 HMAC Type C Delivered less than 499 tons TONS |$ 111.80 $ -
7 HMAC Type B Delivered more than 1500 tons TONS |$ 86.50 $ -
8 HMAC Type B Delivered 500 to 1499 tons TONS [$ 90.50 $ -
9 HMAC Type B Delivered less than 499 tons TONS |§ 107.50 $ -
10  Additional Mileage Hauled beyond the first 10 from EACH |$ 16.20 1,390.00 | $ 22,518.00
bidders plant Items# 1-9 Per Ton Per Mile PER TON
**NOTE: $0.90 permile@ 18 miles ™ MILE
11 Move In/Out Charge for projects under 489 tons EACH |§ 1,800.00 $ -
12 Thoroughfare Traffic Contro! Charges Per street EACH |§ 3,600.00 $ -
13 Manhole Ring Riser Adjustment/Placement Ring EACH [$ 300.00 $ -
14  Valve Ring Riser Adjustment/Placement Ring EACH [8§ 200.00 $ -
15 Base Repair SY $ 76.50 $ -
16 Flex Base furnish and install TONS |§ 43.50 $ -
17 8" Cement Stab Existing - more than 3000 sy SY $ 9.80 11,880.00 | $§ 116,424.00
18 8" Cement Stab Existing - 1400 to 2999 sy SY $ 11.30 $ -
19 8" Cement Stab Existing - less than 1399 sy SY $ 19.70 $ -
20 Hauling Excessive Material more than 101 cy CY $ 33.40 $ -
21 Hauling Excessive Material 51 to 100 cy Cy $ 37.40 $ -
22 Hauling Excessive Material less than 50 cy cY $ 47.60 $ -
23  Wedge Mill LF $ 5.50 $ -
24 Full Depth Milling 0-4" SY $ 5.30 $ -
25 Full Depth Milling Each Additional Inch SY $ 0.75 $ -
26 Backiill Shoulders LF $ 1.70 9,290.00 | $ 15,793.00
27 8" Pulverization SY $ 3.00 $ -
28  Petromat less than 2500 SY SY $ 5.40 $ -
29  Petromat 2500 - 4999 SY SY $ 3.70 $ -
30 Petromat more 5000 SY SY $ 3.00 $ -
TOTAL FOR PAGE $ 287,063.00




