## **REYNOLDS ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY**

Since 1981

P.O. Box 370 \* Euless, TX 76039 Metro (817) 267-3131 \* Fax (817) 267-7022

2022 Sanger Asphalt Rehab - Various Streets Sanger, Texas City of Sanger

			Quoted: 6/8/22 4:50 PM			
		<b>Estimated</b>		Unit	Bid	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bid	Extension	
	3rd Street Bolivar St - Lo					
1	2" Ty "D" HMAC	175.0	TON	\$95.20	\$16,660.00	
10	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	175.0	TON	\$16.20	\$2,835.00	
17	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,485.0	SY	\$9.80	\$14,553.00	
26	Backfill Shoulders	1,160.0	LF	\$1.70	\$1,972.00	
					\$36,020.00	
	4th Street Elm Street - Lo					
1 A	2" Ty "D" HMAC	270.0	TON	\$95.20	\$25,704.00	
10A	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	270.0	TON	\$16.20	\$4,374.00	
17A	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	2,300.0	SY	\$9.80	\$22,540.00	
26A	Backfill Shoulders	1,800.0	LF	\$1.70	\$3,060.00	
					\$55,678.00	
	6th Street Elm Street - W		_			
1B	2" Ty "D" HMAC	375.0	TON	\$95.20	\$35,700.00	
10B	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	375.0	TON	\$16.20	\$6,075.00	
17B	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	3,220.0	SY	\$9.80	\$31,556.00	
26B	Backfill Shoulders	2,520.0	LF	\$1.70	\$4,284.00	
	7th Street Bolivar Street -	Willow Stroot			\$77,615.00	
1C	2" Ty "D" HMAC	270.0	TOM	<b>405.00</b>	<b>#05 704</b> 00	
10C	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	270.0	TON	\$95.20	\$25,704.00	
10C 17C	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	2,315.0	TON SY	\$16.20	\$4,374.00	
26C	Backfill Shoulders	2,313.0 1,810.0	LF	\$9.80	\$22,687.00	
20C	Dackiiii Siloulders	1,010.0	Lr	\$1.70	\$3,077.00 \$55,842.00	
	Cherry Street 7th Street - 5t	h Stroot			\$33,642.00	
1D	2" Ty "D" HMAC	150.0	TON	\$95.20	\$14,280.00	
10D	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	150.0	TON	\$16.20	\$2,430.00	
17D	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,280.0	SY	\$9.80	\$12,544.00	
26D	Backfill Shoulders	1,000.0	LF	\$1.70	\$1,700.00	
200	Duckini bilouidels	1,000.0	Li	\$1.70	\$30,954.00	
	Locust Street 7th Street - 5tl	Street			Ψ50,954.00	
1E	2" Ty "D" HMAC	150.0	TON	\$95.20	\$14,280.00	
10E	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	150.0	TON	\$16.20	\$2,430.00	
17E	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,280.0	SY	\$9.80	\$12,544.00	
26E	Backfill Shoulders	1,000.0	LF	\$1.70	\$1,700.00	
		-9		40	\$30,954.00	
					+50,5500	

\$287,063.00

City of S	Sanger
-----------	--------

City of Sanger Various Streets				NIT PRICE	TOTAL	TOTAL	
various streets			U	BID	QUANTITY	COMPLETED TO DATE	
1	HMAC Type D Delivered more than 1500 tons	TONS	\$	91.60	•	\$	
2	HMAC Type D Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	TONS	\$	95.20	1,390.00	\$	132,328.00
3	HMAC Type D Delivered less than 499 tons	TONS	\$	112.00		\$	-
4	HMAC Type C Delivered more than 1500 tons	TONS	\$	89.00		\$	
5	HMAC Type C Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	TONS	\$	94.50		\$	_
6	HMAC Type C Delivered less than 499 tons	TONS	\$	111.80		\$	-
7	HMAC Type B Delivered more than 1500 tons	TONS	\$	86.50		\$	-
8	HMAC Type B Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	TONS	\$	90.50		\$	-
9	HMAC Type B Delivered less than 499 tons	TONS	\$	107.50		\$	-
10	Additional Mileage Hauled beyond the first 10 from	EACH	\$	16.20	1,390.00	\$	22,518.00
	bidders plant Items# 1-9 Per Ton Per Mile	PER TON		1	-		-
	**NOTE: \$0.90 per mile @ 18 miles **	MILE					
11	Move In/Out Charge for projects under 499 tons	EACH	\$	1,800.00		\$	-
12	Thoroughfare Traffic Control Charges Per street	EACH	\$	3,600.00		\$	-
13	Manhole Ring Riser Adjustment/Placement Ring	EACH	\$	300.00		\$	
14	Valve Ring Riser Adjustment/Placement Ring	EACH	\$	200.00		\$	
15	Base Repair	SY	\$	76.50		\$	-
16	Flex Base furnish and install	TONS	\$	43.50		\$	-
17	8" Cement Stab Existing - more than 3000 sy	SY	\$	9.80	11,880.00	\$	116,424.00
18	8" Cement Stab Existing - 1400 to 2999 sy	SY	\$	11.30		\$	
19	8" Cement Stab Existing - less than 1399 sy	SY	\$	19.70		\$	
20	Hauling Excessive Material more than 101 cy	CY	\$	33.40		\$	-
21	Hauling Excessive Material 51 to 100 cy	CY	\$	37.40		\$	-
22	Hauling Excessive Material less than 50 cy	CY	\$	47.60		\$	-
23	Wedge Mill	LF	\$	5.50		\$	-
24	Full Depth Milling 0-4"	SY	\$	5.30		\$	
25	Full Depth Milling Each Additional Inch	SY	\$	0.75		\$	-
26	Backfill Shoulders	LF	\$	1.70	9,290.00	\$	15,793.00
27	8" Pulverization	SY	\$	3.00		\$	-
28	Petromat less than 2500 SY	SY	\$	5.40		\$	
29	Petromat 2500 - 4999 SY	SY	\$	3.70		\$	
30	Petromat more 5000 SY	SY	\$	3.00		\$	

**TOTAL FOR PAGE** 

\$ 287,063.00